
Vinculin

0

10000000

20000000

30000000

40000000

50000000

60000000

70000000

80000000

In
te

ns
ity

 (a
.u

.)

A1 A2 B1 B2

A

C

D

B

>sp| Q12830| BPTF_HUM AN Nucleosom e-rem odeling fact or subunit  BPTF OS=Hom o sapiens OX=9606 GN=BPTF PE=1 SV=3
M RGRRGRPPKQPAAPAAERCAPAPPPPPPPPTSGPIGGLRSRHRGSSRGRWAAAQAEVAPKTRLSSPRGGSSSRRKPPPPPPAPPSTSAPGRGGRGGGGGRTGGGGGGGHLARTTAARRAVNKVVYDDHESEEEEEEEDM
EM EEDDDDSDYPEEM EDDDDDASYCTESSFRSHSTYSSTPGRRKPRVHRPRSPILEEKDIPPLEFPKSSEDLM VPNEHIM NVIAIYEVLRNFGTVLRLSPFRFEDFCAALVSQEQCTLM AEM HVVLLKAVLREEDTSNTTFGPAD
ESDKEYHHVLPYQEAEDYPYGPVENKIKVLQFLVDQFLTTNIAREELM SEGVIQYDDHCRVCHKLGDLLCCETCSAVYHLECVKPPLEEVPEDEWQCEVCVAHKVPGVTDCVAEIQKNKPYIRHEPIGYDRSRRKYWFLNRR
CLDKDYWEAELCKILEEM REEIHRHM DITEDLTNKARGSNKSFLAAANEEILESIRAKKGDIDNVKSPEETEKDKNETENDSKDAEKNREEFEDQSLEKDSDDKTPDDDPEQGKSEEPTEVGDKGNSVSANLGDNTTNATSEET
ASELPQDVPEEPNKTCESSNTSATTTSIQPNLENSNSSSELNSSQSESAKAADDPENGERESHTPVSIQEEIVGDFKSEKSNGELSESPGAGKGASGSTRIITRLRNPDSKLSQLKSQQVAAAAHEANKLFKEGKEVLVVNSQGEIS
YRVYHNQYSTNSFALNKHQHREDHDKRRHLAHKFCLTPAGEFKWNGSVHGSKVLTISTLRLTITQLENNIPSSFLHPNWASHRANWIKAVQM CSKPREFALALAILECAVKPVVM LPIWRESLGHTRLHRM TSIEREEKEKVK
KHQVWKQKGEEYRVTGYGGWSWISKTHVYRFVPKLPGNTNVNYRKSLEGTKNNM DENM DESDKRKCSRSPKKIKIEPDSEKDEVKGSDAAKGADQNEM DISKITEKKDQDVKELLDSDSDKPCKEEPM EVDDDM KTESH
KKTKSSKLDGLLERRIKQFTLEEKQRLEKIKLEGGIKGIGKTSTNSSKNLSESPVITKAKEGCQSDSM RQEQSPNANNDQPEDLIQGCSESDSSVLRM SDPSHTTNKLYPKDRVLDDVSIRSPETKCPKQNSIENDIEEKVSDLASR
GTLICKNKKPLIQEESDTIVSSSKSALHSSVPKSTNDRDATPLSRAM DFEGKLGCDSESNSTLENSSDTVSIQDSSEEDM IVQNSNESISEQFRTREQDVEVLEPLKCELVSGESTGNCEDRLPVKGTEANGKKPSQQKKLEERPVN
GQRTSTFQINGKDNKPKIYLKGECLKEISESRVVSGNVEPKVNNINKIIPENDIKSLTVKESAIRPFINGDVIM EDFNERNSSETKSHLLSSSDAEGNYRDSLETLPSTKESDSTQTTTPSASCPESNSVNQVEDM EIETSEVKKVTSSP
VNGESKRKTVITEVTTM TSTVATESKTVIKVEKGDKQTVVSSTENCAKSTVTTTTTTVTKLSTPSTGGSVDIISVKEQSKTVVTTTVTDSLTTTGGTLVTSM TVSKEYSTRDKVKLM KFSRPKKTRSGTALPSYRKFVTKSSKKSIFVL
ALDIWPYPSPRPTFGITWRYRLQTVKSLAGVSLM LRLLWASLRWDDM AAKAPPGGGTTRTETSETEITTTEIIKRRDVGPYGIRSEYCIRKIICPIGVPETPKETPTPQRKGLRSSALRPKRPETPKQTGPVIIETWVAEEELELWEIR
QKPTVIATSTTSPTSSTTSTISPAQKVM VAPISGSVTTGTKM VLTTKVGSPATVTFQQNKNFHQTFATWVKQGQSNSGVVQVQQKVLGIIPSSTGTSQQTFTSFQPRTATVTIRPNTSGSGGTTSNSQVITGPQIRPGM TVIRT

Colo
-20

5

HeL
a

A54
9

MCF-7

BPTF

BPTF

BPTF

kDa

Vinculin

Vinculin

MDA-M
B-23

1

250

150

MCF-7 MCF-7

A1

A2 B1
B2

kDa kDa

250
150
100

250
150
100

Figure 2 - supplement 4


